
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
1 T: 94 94LOVICK PCT EE 87112 AA
3 T: 93 93MASTROENI P EE 102643 AA
3 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
5 T: 92 92SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
6 T: 91 91SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
7 T: 89 89CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
7 T: 89 89FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
7 T: 89 89GRANT S EE 80383 AA
7 T: 89 89GRAY PJ EE 103289 AA
11 T: 87 87TARREN K EE 118857 AA
12 T: 86 86COX SA EE 35370 AA
13 T: 85 85LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
14 T: 84 84MOORE G EE 103821 AA
15 T: 83 83CAVANAGH M II 11 AA
15 T: 83 83COOPER P EE 106295 AA
15 T: 83 83MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
18 T: 82 82GREENWOOD S EE 124131 AA
19 T: 81 81RUSSELL R EE 118222 AA

Yes20 T: 80 80NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 AA
21 T: 79 79CURTIS A EE 68653 AA

Yes21 T: 79 79EDWARDS M EE 84209 AA
23 T: 78 78SHEPPARD M EE 99919 AA
24 T: 77 77IVEY M EE 98457 AA

Yes25 T: 75 75SHARMAN A EE 111846 AA
26 T: 74 74LOVICK J EE 110965 AA
27 T: 69 69HARRISON N EE 114845 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90COUZENS T EE 106706 A
2 T: 87 87CHESTER SE EE 83228 A
3 T: 86 86BOWES M EE 109720 A
3 T: 86 86LEONARD T EE 88361 A
3 T: 86 86MOSS N EE 114600 A
6 T: 85 85FAULKNER ND EE 37127 A
7 T: 83 83CANN D EE 110543 A
7 T: 83 83HUDSON JA EE 43093 A
7 T: 83 83RIST KS EE 37815 A
10 T: 80 80MORGAN DJ EE 86740 A
10 T: 80 80WEBSTER G EE 56662 A
12 T: 79 79FRYER MP EE 39268 A
13 T: 78 78BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 A

Yes13 T: 78 78CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 A
15 T: 77 77TATE MM EE 15088 A
15 T: 77 77WILLCOCK R EE 122106 A
17 T: 76 76GOSLIN G EE 127795 A*

Yes18 T: 75 75COX AG EE 2243 A
19 T: 72 72REEVE WR EE 116525 A
20 T: 70 70MEADOWS B EE 11003 A
21 T: 65 65GOTT A EE 123788 A
22 T: 64 64HALL I EE 116594 A

Yes22 T: 64 64SHARMAN PJ EE 31087 A
Yes24 T: 0THOMPSON GM EE 109037 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85McARDLE L NI 555 J B
2 T: 84 84HARVEY A EE 125785 B
3 T: 82 82TYTE AP EE 118844 B
4 T: 80 80BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
5 T: 79 79MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 B
5 T: 79 79TUSTIAN T EE 23096 B
7 T: 78 78CHILVERS GM EE 115330 B
7 T: 78 78HOPKINS C EE 122384 B
9 T: 76 76BROWN AN EE 37128 B

Yes9 T: 76 76KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 B
11 T: 75 75WOOLSTON P EE 91982 B
12 T: 74 74NELSON E EE 122047 B
13 T: 71 71SMITH S EE 125436 B

Yes14 T: 70 70TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
15 T: 69 69CLARE MG EE 109331 B

Yes15 T: 69 69PALMER SR EE 71592 B
17 T: 68 68SEARLE MF EE 91663 B
18 T: 67 67HONOUR ME EE 86333 B

Yes19 T: 63 63EVANS N EE 24160 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80GRIMBLE M EE 111701 C
2 T: 78 78SULLEY R EE 124162 C
3 T: 76 76SMITH G EE 125437 C
4 T: 75 75CHAPLIN B EE 126779 C
4 T: 75 75CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C
4 T: 75 75MOORE G EE 107618 C
7 T: 73 73CROMPTON S EE 122802 C
7 T: 73 73NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C
9 T: 69 69COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
10 T: 68 68MCCULLAGH M EE 115421 C
11 T: 67 67ROBBINS J EE 124372 C

Yes12 T: 65 65KIRTON NL EE 115747 C
Yes13 T: 64 64GRAY MJ EE 92271 C
Yes13 T: 64 64REYNOLDS PJ EE 91795 C

13 T: 64 64THORNE M EE 127785 C*
16 T: 63 63SMITH NC EE 36794 C

Yes17 T: 60 60BENTLEY W EE 128071 C*
18 T: 59 59ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 C

Yes19 T: 56 56MANN N EE 66556 C
19 T: 56 56SOAMES B EE 127864 C*

Yes21 T: 53 53BENTLEY E EE 128072 C*
21 T: 53 53CLARK D EE 126983 C
21 T: 53 53STOCKTON A EE 123965 C
24 T: 51 51GOSLIN J EE 127801 C*

Yes25 T: 44 44RANDALL A EE 127112 C
26 T: 40 40CLARK J EE 126984 C

Yes27 T: 37 37ROBBINS J EE 125233 C
Yes28 T: 18 18THOMPSON A-R EE 125609 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 18 18THOMPSON A-R EE 125609 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR
2 T: 81 81RUSSELL R EE 118222 JNR
3 T: 74 74LOVICK J EE 110965 JNR
4 T: 67 67ROBBINS J EE 124372 JNR

Yes5 T: 53 53BENTLEY E EE 128072 JNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

01/09/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Sunday, September 01, 2013 6:24:00 PM Page 6 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 78 78CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 LDY

2 T: 77 77WILLCOCK R EE 122106 LDY
3 T: 74 74NELSON E EE 122047 LDY
4 T: 69 69COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY

Yes4 T: 69 69PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
6 T: 40 40CLARK J EE 126984 LDY

Yes7 T: 37 37ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
1 T: 94 94LOVICK PCT EE 87112 SNR
3 T: 93 93MASTROENI P EE 102643 SNR
3 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
5 T: 92 92SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
6 T: 90 90COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
7 T: 89 89CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
7 T: 89 89FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
7 T: 89 89GRANT S EE 80383 SNR
7 T: 89 89GRAY PJ EE 103289 SNR
11 T: 87 87TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
12 T: 86 86BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
12 T: 86 86COX SA EE 35370 SNR
12 T: 86 86LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
12 T: 86 86MOSS N EE 114600 SNR
16 T: 85 85FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
16 T: 85 85LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
18 T: 84 84MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
19 T: 83 83CANN D EE 110543 SNR
19 T: 83 83COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
19 T: 83 83HUDSON JA EE 43093 SNR
19 T: 83 83MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR
23 T: 82 82GREENWOOD S EE 124131 SNR
23 T: 82 82TYTE AP EE 118844 SNR
25 T: 80 80BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
25 T: 80 80GRIMBLE M EE 111701 SNR
25 T: 80 80MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR

Yes25 T: 80 80NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 SNR
29 T: 79 79CURTIS A EE 68653 SNR
29 T: 79 79FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
29 T: 79 79MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
32 T: 78 78BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 SNR
32 T: 78 78CHILVERS GM EE 115330 SNR
32 T: 78 78HOPKINS C EE 122384 SNR
32 T: 78 78SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
32 T: 78 78SULLEY R EE 124162 SNR
37 T: 77 77IVEY M EE 98457 SNR
38 T: 76 76BROWN AN EE 37128 SNR
38 T: 76 76GOSLIN G EE 127795 SNR
38 T: 76 76SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
41 T: 75 75CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
41 T: 75 75MOORE G EE 107618 SNR

Yes41 T: 75 75SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR
41 T: 75 75WOOLSTON P EE 91982 SNR
45 T: 73 73CROMPTON S EE 122802 SNR
46 T: 72 72REEVE WR EE 116525 SNR
47 T: 71 71SMITH S EE 125436 SNR
48 T: 70 70MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR

Yes48 T: 70 70TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
50 T: 69 69HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
51 T: 68 68MCCULLAGH M EE 115421 SNR
52 T: 65 65GOTT A EE 123788 SNR
53 T: 64 64HALL I EE 116594 SNR

Yes53 T: 64 64REYNOLDS PJ EE 91795 SNR
Yes53 T: 64 64SHARMAN PJ EE 31087 SNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

01/09/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Sunday, September 01, 2013 6:24:00 PM Page 8 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
53 T: 64 64THORNE M EE 127785 SNR

Yes57 T: 63 63EVANS N EE 24160 SNR
Yes58 T: 60 60BENTLEY W EE 128071 SNR

59 T: 59 59ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
60 T: 56 56SOAMES B EE 127864 SNR
61 T: 53 53CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
61 T: 53 53STOCKTON A EE 123965 SNR
63 T: 51 51GOSLIN J EE 127801 SNR

Yes64 T: 44 44RANDALL A EE 127112 SNR
Yes65 T: 0THOMPSON GM EE 109037 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
2 T: 87 87CHESTER SE EE 83228 VET
3 T: 83 83RIST KS EE 37815 VET
4 T: 80 80WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET

Yes5 T: 79 79EDWARDS M EE 84209 VET
5 T: 79 79TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET
7 T: 77 77TATE MM EE 15088 VET

Yes8 T: 76 76KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 VET
9 T: 75 75CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET

Yes9 T: 75 75COX AG EE 2243 VET
11 T: 73 73NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
12 T: 69 69CLARE MG EE 109331 VET

Yes12 T: 69 69PALMER SR EE 71592 VET
14 T: 68 68SEARLE MF EE 91663 VET
15 T: 67 67HONOUR ME EE 86333 VET

Yes16 T: 65 65KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET
Yes17 T: 64 64GRAY MJ EE 92271 VET

18 T: 63 63SMITH NC EE 36794 VET
Yes19 T: 56 56MANN N EE 66556 VET
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